Chef Tse Chi-wai (Jacky)

Chef Jacky Tse Chi-wai, The former executive chef of MICHELIN-STARRED
Ming Court at Cordis hotel. Chef Tse spent decades of his career cooking up a storm
in five-star Cantonese kitchens through Singapore and Thailand,
so you can expect some Southeast Asian touches to the menu.

With his experience, He created his series “Michelin Menu by Chef Jacky”
There are must-try Cantonese dishes whether it be Dim Sum, Soup, Noodles
and Main Courses that will tempt you tastebuds. You will want to catch this!
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APPETISER

WEOAREE THB 320
Deep-fried spiced salt bean curd
1a1knaawsnindo

REEE=XAK JIEROI7KEE

Fried fish skin with golden salted egg sauce Saliva chicken — mouthwatering Sichuan style

KuvbUawasoaldifiu THB 350 Taduiaaou THB 350
DIM SUM

MR ERER ERERT SN

Deep-fried purple sweet potato with Gyoza with Tom yum sauce Roast duck spring rolls with truffle sauce

BBQ pork filling iNgaBtvsadu UaiGgzifagvsaaikanswina

Juovnaaldkyiiav THB 180 THB 180 THB 180

NOODLES

FEIUE NN KED THB 360
Fried rice vermicelli Singapore style
IdukDWadvAlus

All prices are indicated in Thai Baht, subjected to 10% service charge and 7% Government tax



#% FRIED RICE J10WQ
SENAKR

Fried rice with crab meat

and conpoy

dnowaynvloy

BREENIR

“Yao Chin Chao Faan” fried rice
with shrimp and fresh scallops
JOWAIFASUY

K ER

Fried rice Yang Chow style
J1IWaKeon

BRI ER

Fried rice with salted fish

and diced chicken

JowalaAw idoln
SRR R

Fried rice with minced pork and
Chinese black olives
dorakthiaguryau

#H v, DESSERTS U2VKIU

AIERIAG , iR
520 750 1,050 Deep-fried mashed Chinese date,
mashed taro pancakes
WNs13unaq, INoNN2aNSaU
520 750 1,050 FHKR
Seasonal sliced fruits
walbaaaungma
[SES
Bird's nest and gingko nuts
in a light syrup
(served hot or cold)
nJzAngSoun(Sou-1du)
AIEREIRAEK
Gingko nuts and red jujubes
in rock sugar syrup
(served hot or cold)
J:AdewWNsISU (Sou-18u)
EZRSH
Chilled honeydew melon and sago
iAuanadanaidu
EZRREN
Black sesame dumplings in

350 520 750

290 450 550

320 490 650

%7 , 4@ EGG AND RICE NOODLES

fHe18yd U:KiJ 1IGuKiD
SR KTT

Braised egg noodles, rice vermicelli
or large flat noodles with

mixed seafood

Ukl 13Uk Kdardulkagsiakunn:ia
SERBER I SRk
Braised egg noodles, rice vermicelli
or large flat noodles with sliced
red garoupa and black bean sauce
UskiJ 1dUKD KSo1dulknysiakan
1UadaniAnnavidng

Y PIKDERAR

Braised E-Fu noodles with crab
meat and Enoki mushrooms
Skbounkoitoy na:kaslun
ERAAOET

Fried Chinese noodles with
crabmeat

Kijdowankvidoy

FHAAHm

Fried egg noodles topped

with shredded chicken

Tnegki

RN A

Fried noodles Fookien style
UskWasnIReU

a warm ginger syrup
Unaoeldviungosou

Mango pudding with orange or
lychee sherbet N
WQQOU:LY 15$IUNSUKSDAUD

360 480 720

S/280

280

660

180

150

150

150

360 480 720

360 480 720

360 480 720

320 450 650

320 450 650

All prices are indicated in Thai Baht, subjected to 10% service charge and 7% Government tax.

MAIN COURSE

BERAEFTFE SXEEPIISERTE

Baked eggplant with minced pork Braised pig tails with black pepper sauce Homemade spinach skin bean curd braised

and salted fish in clay pot in clay pot with crab meat

xdognoKydUIERdU THB 320 kqpkywsnlneda THB 320 17K - Ud81dv shaitioy THB 320

WRizEERN LASIEE 2 308

Sauteed string bean with minced pork and Casserole of crab meat and bean vermicelli Fried chicken with chilli and black bean sauce
preserved black olives 1Uoyoulduidurkiiodu atwnliwaidng

IYNWAKYFUNIUNTENY THB 320 THB 350 THB 350

EREREENES

ERERIAN

LLIPEFREE S St FRELD AT
Cubed snow fish with Shanxi aged vinegar Steamed red garoupa fillet with garlic Snow fish wok-fried with Chef's special spicy sauce
UaRu:Regusaadnld THB 490 and bean vermicelli Janku:Wasaawsnlaunad THB 750

idouairitons:Agu3uidu THB 490

AL RGBS THB 1,200
Braised abalone, sea cucumber, fish maw,

shiitake mushrooms, dried scallops and goose feet

& abalone sauce in clay pot

ws:ns:Taariwozaaiirdoruoau

All prices are indicated in Thai Baht, subjected to 10% service charge and 7% Government tax.



APPETISERS

FERIREEERESE

Assorted special hot appetisers
20I0SWSDUWIAY

KigibE

Dynasty prawns salad
adanvlounad

KEERM

Deep-fried silver fish
Jadunoaa

fisE g i

Chilled jellyfish and drunken chicken

Trngikamuon:wsueh
HEREH 5

Traditional roasted duck and
barbecued pork
10agvdovnviiaKkyIiav
ERMERSE

Stewed duck tongues with
soya sauce

auilaw:1a

FLEEERE

Barbecued whole suckling pig
KYKU

LR RIS

Roasted duck Peking style
iJadnfiv

850

620 850

350 520

370 560

380 560

380 560

2,900

1,600

1,050

820

820

820

ffif ABALONE 10130
SRR R

Braised fresh sliced abalone and
goose webs in a casserole
1hdoaanruviKiusuKkoau
RIS A

Sautéed fresh sliced abalone with
oyster sauce and iceberg lettuce
1hJodannWuunyukoguRnNNIQIND
b g:73:c3.00 0

Braised fresh sliced abalone and
black mushrooms
1hdoaanruiRaroutniay

2,600 3,800

2,150 3,200

2,150 3,200

5,700

4,800

4,800

#56¥ SEAFOOD 91KIsn:la

IRERMEREE

Sautéed tiger prawns with
abalone sauce
Avangidossusoallndo
JRRBRAREK

Sautéed crystal prawns
flons:on

HNEEHIRE

Deep-fried minced shrimp
wrapped with tofu
1gAunaa

ZRABERDE

Deep-fried prawns with
mayonnaise and sesame seeds
fvnaansuaaana:on
BHEER

Braised seafood and tofu in
a casserole

BWaidikkadu

850 1,290

690 990

690 990

690 990

350 490

2,550

1,450

1,450

1,450

720

#58% SEAFOOD 91KIsh:la

BT

Sautéed fresh scallops with black
pepper sauce
Kowisadaawawsningd

XO WiHF

Sautéed fresh scallops

with XO sauce
Kovlsadwavoadnslo

)| e —

Sautéed shrimp with chilli sauce
Sichuan style

flowalgaou

XO KbigER

Sautéed prawns with XO sauce
Aowagoadsnslo

BIEE

Braised sea asparagus in

a brown sauce

Kualin:iaunav

850

690

690

490

1,290

990

990

690

1,950

1,390

1,390

1,150

% & POULTRY 1Ua [n un
[

Fried chicken with lemon sauce
Trnoasnasoau:ud
TREEIhIEZ

Fried chicken with sweet and
sour sauce

TAWaisgorou

FBER K2R

Sautéed diced chicken with
cashew nuts
TawaiGau:uovRuwIud
IERZELEEE

Deep-fried king pigeon
unwsugaunaa

BER

Baked goose leg in a casserole
UK uoUKUadU

350

350

350

520

520

520

600 per piece

190 per piece

750

750

750

5P ° 4P PORK / BEEF KU 1l

LEESUE

Sautéed sliced beef tenderloin
with seasonal vegetables
IUoWaWNUNUUKDY
MR

Sautéed sliced beef tenderloin
with leek and black pepper sauce
idowaduns:ifigu na:wsnlneda
XO &HEkA

Sautéed sliced pork XO chilli sauce
KyWasoaIdnglo

EEIEToN|

Pork cutlets with sweet and

sour sauce

KYWQIUSgIKIU

HRESHEPIHE

Baked pork spare ribs served
with spicy salt
FlAsvkiyouwsninda

All prices are indicated in Thai Baht, subjected to 10% service charge and 7% Government tax.

390

390

360

360

360

590

590

520

520

520

850

850

790

790

790

# FISH Uan

7ol © &%

Snow fish, Seabass, Bamboo fish or
Red Garoupa cooked to order
Uaiiku: Uan:woud (aa) Jay(@a)
Uaiinao Uspanudo

EE=ABN

For special imports: a 5-day advance order is required

Coral trout, Green wrasse or Parrot fish
Uadhidnnsaunvavadvkdn 5 3u

A. EHEFE

Steamed with soya sauce

032

B. EHE&HEIE XO

Deep-fried with XO sauce

noaa na:snasaddnslo

C.41kER

Dee[:z-fried with brown sauce
noauiav

D. B3

Steamed with black bean sauce
doicng

E. 2Rt

Steamed with pickled Chinese plums
dodoy

Market Price

# FISH Uan

XO kBEEk

Fried red garoupa fillet

with XO sauce
iouanifnavRasaasnglo

) BEER

Sautéed sliced red garoupa
fillet with chilli Sichuan style
ilodanifnavWalaadu

BRI BEER

Sautéed sliced red garoupa fillet
with black bean sauce
idoUaiiavwaidng

TR FBIER R

Braised sliced red garoupa fillet
with garlic and spring onions

in a casserole
ioUafinavoukodu
AIBABEEK

Fried sliced red garoupa fillet with
pineapple and sweet & sour sauce
ilaUanimiavraluSgoKrou

490

520

490

490

490

690

730

710

710

710

990

1,050

1,030

1,030

1,030

# 3% VEGETABLES Wnululsta
FESY\FE

Braised iceberg lettuce with
conpoy sauce
wWnnalfdsianvloy
IBFMEESE

Braised bean curd with bamboo
pith and shrimp roe
icdnRigalnsnalifo

420

320

650

450

950

690

# % VEGETABLES Wnuiusia
MEDE

Stewed bean curd Sichuan style
IGIRNSVIAZDVIERU
AIEREEE

Braised bean curd and shiitake
mushrooms in a brown sauce
IGWQIROKOUJWIIO\)

%0 J\l

Fried glass noodles with seafood,
shiitake mushrooms, lettuce,
carrot and bean curd
Walleiou

=1

Braised crab sauce with
idoysnakuin

A &

Iceburg lettuce

WNNQNND

B. A=1E

Broccoli

WnuSonlna

C. 5%

Mixed vegetables

WNJDVAKIY

D.

“Puay Leng” Chinese spinach
WNU28IAY

320

320

320

420

450

450

450

650

690

690

690

980

# SOUP uU
RS EER

Bird’s nest and crab meat soup
wUsounitioy

graal ety

Double-boiled black mushrooms
with fish maw in a clear soup
IRakouduns:wi:Uanaa
FREEINZERAISEE

Double-boiled black chicken with
conch shell and American ginseng
Tndhdurosdvdendu

ILEETES

Double-boiled black mushrooms
with bamboo pith in a clear soup
IRakauduidalu

BERRRE

Fresh crab meat and corn soup
yUgdlwaidoy

ERERS

Shrimp wontons soup with seaweed
ingoAvldaiksien:ia

)l BsREE

Hot and sour soup Sichuan style
wUduiaaou

All prices are indicated in Thai Baht, subjected to 10% service charge and 7% Government tax.

690

550

320

320

250

250

250





